chedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito

B ART

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail
service connects the San
Francisco Peninsula with

Schedule Information effective January, 2024

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.

Lich Trinh & Gia Ve

v xauey

Transportation
Authority

Santa Clara Valley

Transportation Authority

(VTA) provides bus, light ra

il

SRR N

Schedule Information efective April 29, 2024

Route

61

Transit
Information

Berryessa/
North San
José Station

Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa Overhead real-time displays can be found on station and paratransit service throughout Santa
Walnut Creek Dublin/Pleasanton platforms. A reference guide to transfer information Clara County and to Milpitas BART, ‘o p
and other cities in the East Bay, as for trains without direct service is shown. Berryessa BART, and Caltrain stations. For to _ _ to o to _ to o to _ to Downtown San Jose/ Sa n J Ose
well as San Francisco International more information visit vta.org, or call Good Samaritan Hospital Sierra & Piedmont Milpitas BART/Hostetter Capitol Station/Jackson Milpitas BART/Lundy Eastridge Transit Center Diridon Station
Airport (SFO) and Oakland 408-321-2300 or 408-321-2330 (TTY).
International Airport (OAK). Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol 511 Real-Time Departures
5:35a® 6:57a®@ 7143 @ 5:50a 6:58a 7:59a 6:07a 6:34a 7:04a 5:24a 6:47a 6:47a 5:40a 6:59a 7:00a 5:58a 6:46a 6:57a 5:28a 6:27a 8:26a 511 ides f h )
) ) ) ] 6:07a® | 729a® | 829a® | 6:22a 7:29a 8:59a 6:57a 7:26a 7:55a 5:45a 7:20a 7:17a 6:06a 7:27a 7:30a 6:19a 7:30a 7:35a 5:48a 6:47a 8:46a Jeohrture ifmreiefourﬂﬁgjctrai'sﬁ'”“te
Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service S [ e T e T e 6:3240 | 75%Q@ | 858a@ | 6:37a 7:59 9:29a 7:28a 8:13a 8:35a 6:00a 7:48a 7:47a 6:21a 7:58a 8:00a 6:34a 7:58a 805a | 6:12a 7:13a 9:12a agencies to b loft that have this symbol.
effective January, 2024 For Train Transfer et ey U, 2008 6:47ag 8:29ag 9:27ag 6:32a 2:zga g:gga ézgza g:§5a Z:wa g; ga Z; ;a g; ; a 2:36a 2; 2a g:zga 6:g9a g; Za S;gga Departs 7:3§a 3:3§a Othher fBay Area transit agencies will be added
7:02a 8:58a 9:57a 7:07a :59a 10:29a :28a :37a :57a :30a :32a 1323 :51a :38a :59a 7:04a :38a :06a Approx. /:53a :52a in the future.
i i i Senior : : . : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
Qurrent fargs can be_fou nd near Antioch Take Rlchmopd train, then transfer at 19th St./ | aqut | adut | vout | (€59 7:17a@ 9:27a® | 10:27a® 7:22a 9:29a 10:59a 9:05a 10:17a 10:37a 6:50a 8:52a 8:51a 7:06a 8:57a 9:29a 7:19a 8:58a 9:36a Every 8:13a 10:12a To find out when your next bus or train will
ticket vending machines, online Oakland Station. VTA Fares (19-64) | Express | (5-18) 2 7:31a® 9:57a®@ | 10:57a® 7:37a 10:00a 11:29a 9:37a 10:57a 11:17a 7:05a 9:12a 9:12a 7:21a 9:17a 9:59a 7:34a 9:18a 10:06a 10 mins. 8:33a 10:32a depart, check nearby displays or simply call
at bart.gov and using the official Daly City When direct trains to Daly City are not operating, Disabled? 7:46a®@ | 10:227a® | 11:27a® 7:53a 10:30a 11:59p 10:05a 11:37a 11:57a 7:23a 9:32a 9:32a 7:36a 9:37a 10:29a 7:49a 9:38a 10:36a | Until: 8:52a 10:52a IE5)11 aEddsiy ”Dfpartures'{ime”s)." YouI;II thﬁn
BART app. Regular BART fares take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair CASH FARES (exact change or Clipper® Cash only) 8:00a® | 10:57a@ | 11:57a® 8:08a 11:00a 12:29p 10:35a 12:17p 12:37p 7:38a 9:52a 9:53a 7:51a 9:57a 10:59a 8:04a 9:58a 11:06a 7:34p 9:12a 11:12a de a'ic If o 'etn €r your >top 1D number. IT you
. . : : : : 8:16a@ | 11:27a® | 12:27p® 8:23a 11:30a 12:59p 11:06a 12:57p 1:17p 7:53a 10:13a 10:12a 8:06a 10:17a 11:29a 8:19a 10:18a 11:36a 7:51p 9:32a 11:32a OoNn't KNOW It, you can say your agency name,
can only be paid using Clipper. Station. Single Ride and the system will prompt you to enter
_ _ _ _ Clipper Cashiincludesia | $2.50 $5.00 §1.25 $1.00 8:31a® 11:57a@ | 12:57p® 3:38a 12:00p 1:29p 11:36a 1:37p 1:57p 8:07a 10:32a 10:33a 8:21a 10:37a 11:59a 8:34a 10:38a 12:06p 8:11p 9:52a 11:52a your route and stop. 511 will respond with
CLIPPER® Dublin/ Take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair byt | | | ' 846a® | 12:26p®| 1:27p®| 853a | 12:30p 1:59p | 12:06p 2:17p 2:37p 8252 | 1053 | 10:52a 836a | 10:57a | 12:29p 849a | 10582 | 12:36p 831p | 1012a | 12:12p Heparture times for your route and wil also
Pleasanton Station. . . 9:01a® | 12:56p@ 1:57p® 9:08a 1:00p 2:29% 12:36p 2:57p 3:17p 8:40a 11:12a 11:13a 8:51a 11:17a 12:59p 9:04a 11:18a 1:06p 8:51p 10:32a 12:32p include the Stop ID for future use. You ma
PP y _ Millbrae o Take Da|y City train, when direct trains to Da|y PREPAID FARES 9:16a @ 1:26p ® 2:27p® 9:22a 1:30p 2:59p 1:06p 3:37p 3:57p 8:57a 11:33a 11:32a 9:06a 11:37a 1:29p 9:19a 11:38a 1:36p 9:11p 10:52a 12:52p also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
way to pay for transit fares. Cash City are operating and then transfer to Millbrae/ _ 931a® | 1:56p®| 2:57p@| 9:37a 2000 | 32090 | 1:36p | 417p | 437p | 911a | 11528 | 1153 921a | 1157a 159p | 9342 | 11:58a 2:06p | 932 | 11:12a 1:12p Bicycles on Transit
value can be added to Clipper and SEQ train at Balboa Park Station. lepper Day Pass* $7.50 | $15.00 | $3.75 | $3.00 9:46a® | 2:26p® | 327p® | 9:53a 2:31p 4:00p 2:07p 4:58p 5:18p 9:28a 12:13p 12:12p 9:36a 12:17p 2:29p 9:493 12:18p 2:36p 9:52p 11:32a 1:32p (% _ -
used for various Bay Area transit e Take Richmond train. when direct trains to Dal Clipper Monthly Pass®| $90.00 | $180.00 | $35.00 | $30.00 10:01a® | 2:56p@ | 3:57p@ | 10:09a 3:01p 4:29p 2:37p 5:38p 5:58p 9:453 12:32p | 12:33p 9:51a 12:37p 2:59p | 10:04a 12:38p 3:06p | 10:12p | 11:52a 1:52p Rﬁ'g FGX'GS- E'CVF'GS aée a”o‘lNeduon
operators. Clipper cards can be e T e y Annual Pass $990.00 | $1980.00 | $385.00 | $330.00 10:16a@ | 3:26p® | 4:27p® | 10:24a 3:31p 5:00p 3:10p 6:18p 6:35p | 10:03a | 12:53p | 12:52p | 10:06a | 12:57p 3:29p | 10:19a | 12:58p 3:36p | 10:32p | 12:12p 2:12p =i IinesaExcz)étk;E\? Are S e e I
purchased at fare machines in all City train at BFa)\ Fairg’.[ation'and fransfar to);FO/ Subscription 10:32a® 3:56p @ 4:57p@ | 10:39a 4:00p 5:29p 3:38p 6:58p 7:15p 10:17a 1:12p 1:13p 10:21a 1:17p 3:59p 10:34a 1:18p 4:06p 10:52p 12:32p 2:32p Metro h.istoric streetcars. and cable cars.
BART stations. There is a one-time Mil%brae train a¥[ Balboa Park Station ' Valid VTA fare required while on board. Fare evasion can result 10:47a®@ 4:26p ® 527p® | 10:54a 4:30p 6:00p 4:09p 7:40p 8:16p 10:33a 1:33p 1:32p 10:36a 1:37p 4:29p 10:49a 1:38p 4:36p 11:18p® | 12:52p 2:52p Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or : in fines and/or incarceration per CA Penal Code 483 or 640. 11:02a® 4:56p @ 5:57p@ | 11:09a 5:00p 6:28p 4:36p 8:40p 9:10p 10:47a 1:52p 1:53p 10:51a 1:57p 4:59p 11:04a 1:58p 5:06p 11:38p® 1:12p 3:12p are equipped with bicycle racks.
AL P Lhipper. LI, OAK Int’l Take Richmond or Daly City train, then transfer at 2 Children under 5 years ride free. Youth 5-18 years old, may ride 11:17a@ | 5:26p® | 6:28p® | 11:24a 5:30p 6:58p 5:06p 9:40p 11:03a 2:13p 2:12p 11:06a 2:17p 5:29p 11:19a 2:18p 5:36p | 11:58p® | 1:32p 3:32p o
load Clipper onto a phone with Airport Coliseum Station. T 571 0 g e i e e 1132a® | 5:57p@| 6:59p@ | 11:39 6:00p | 7:28p | 5:36p 11:17a 2:3p | 2:33p | 1121 2:37p | 5:59p | 11:34a 2:38p | 6:06p | 1238a® | 1:52p | 3:52p Genf;a'i W{“'e b_'Cydi‘;afe allowed on
' _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ most transit services, there are some space
Apple Pay or Google Pay. SEO Int'| e When direct trains to Daly City are operating, 3 May ride VTA Express Bus service without an upgrade. A valid 11:47a@ | 6:28p® | 7:29p® | 11:54a 6:30p 7:57p 6:06p 11:33a 2:53p 2:52p 11:36a 2:57p 6:29p 11:49a 2:58p 6:36p 1:18a® | 2:12p 4:12p limitations and, in some cases, times then
A minimum value is required to Airport take Daly City train. Then, transfer to SFO train at picture |.D. may be required. 12:01p® 6:58p @ 8:12p@ | 12:09p 7:00p 8:27p 6:36p 11:47a 3:12p 3:13p 11:51a 3:17p 6:59p 12:04p 3:18p 7:06p 2:10a® 2:32p 4:32p bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
enter the BART svstem. so it is Balboa Park Station 4 VTA Day Pass only available on Clipper®. Day Pass Accumula- 12217p@ |  7:28p® 12:24p 7:30p 8:57p 7:07p 12:03p 3:33p 3:32p 12:06p 3:37p 7:29p 12:19p 3:38p 7:36p 2:52p 4:52p transit operator policies and procedures go
b | d f y ! d h ) ) ' v Ci . tor feature which ensures the C|ipper® cash rider will never pay 12:32p® 7:59p @ 12:39p 8:01p 7:36p 12:17p 3:52p 3:53p 12:21p 3:57p 8:00p 12:34p 3:58p 8:05p 3:12p 5:12p to 511.org and C!’iCI_( on_the" bicycling tab, or
est to loa rare on your car e When dIrEFt trains to I?a y City el not o_peratlng, more than the price of a Day Pass. 12:47p@ | 8:36p® 12:54p 8:30p 8:10p 12:33p 4:13p 4:12p 12:36p 4:17p 8:29p 12:49p 4:18p 8:54p 3:32p 5:32p call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
before enterln_g. Each pas§enger take the Richmond tra.ln to B.’ay Fair Station. 5 ITA Monthly Passes are only available on Clipper®. 1:02p ® 92:13p@ 1:09p 9:00p 8:50p 12:47p 4:32p 4:33p 12:51p 4:37p 9:06p 1:04p 4:38p 9:54p 3:52p 5:52p operator who can answer your questions.
must have their own physical or There, take the Daly City train to Balboa Park 6 Adult patrons boarding VTA within one (1) hour of exiting BART 1:117p@ | 10:03p® 1:24p 9:29p 9:40p 1:03p 4:53p 4:52p 1:06p 4:57p 10:02p 1:18p 4:58p 10:54p 4:12p 6:12p i2  Get Clipper’!
digital Clipper card. Station. Then, transfer to SFO/Millbrae train. shall be entitled to a $0.50 discount on VTA Bus or Light Rail 1:32p® 1:40p | 10:29p 10:40p 1:17p 5:12p 5:13p 1:21p 517p | 11:02p 1:34p 5:18p 4:32p 6:32p gz _ _ pPper : _
Visit cll g to | h service when the fare on BART was paid using Clipper®. 1:46p @ 1:55p 1:33p 5:33p 5:32p 1:36p 5:37p 1:49p 5:38p 4:52p 6:52p v fllppef 'Stthe C_gn_\:jen'?n’;r\}Na%/

ISIT Clippercard.com 1o 1earn Now Discounts for transfer boardings shall not be provided to 2:01p® 2:12p 1:47p 5:52p 5:53p 1:51p 5:57p 2:04p 5:58p 5:12p 7:12p : O pay Tor transit rides In the bay
to apply for Clipper discounts patrons in discounted fare categories (Senior Citizen, Medicare, 2:16p @ 2:27p 2:03p 6:13p 6:12p 2:06p 6:27p 2:20p 6:18p 5:32p 7:33p gt‘i‘:i‘:Iuéraef&g?he;ﬁgofrﬁk;i'fFf;'sggsefcgard
for Seniors (age 65 and up) Disabled, or Youth). 2:32p® 2:42p 2:17p 6:32p 6:33p 2:21p 6:58p 2:34p 6:40p 5:52p 7:52p - :

P ' . pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
YOUthS (age 5'1 8), perSOI‘]S Wlth VTA drivers do not carry change_ Please have exact change ready 245p® 257p 233p 653p 652p 236p 728p 249P 705P 612P 812p County Connection, Dumbarton EXpreSS,
disabilities, START (low-income when boarding. VTA does not issue transfers. 3:00p ® 3:10p 2:47p 7:12p 7:12p 2:51p 7:57p 3:04p 7:31p 6:32p 8:32p _IIZ_AST, G(l)\jlden I(ga’ceITrans_ir’c and FcSerry,TMarin
) . : : . : . : . . . . it, i, Pet it, )
program) or to add a BART High Seniors (65+)/Disabled/Medicare Reduced Fare: To qualify 315 @ 3:26p 3:03p 7:33p 7:32p 3:06p 8:29p 319 8:01p 6:22p 8:>2p S;‘m': Ros;r&lit eBuaS usrgﬁ ngi'iscoalg rﬁgﬁr
ior/Di i 3:30p® 3:42 3:17 7:52 7:51 3:21 9:06 3:34 8:30 7:12 9:14 yBus, yrerry,
Value Discount (stored as a for the Senior/Disabled/Medicare fare, you must present one of the 7P 2P P <P =P <P i L = b st et SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
" " following: a Medicare Card, Regional Transit Connection (RTC) Dis- 3:45p @ 3:58p 3:33p 8:12p 8:17p 3:36p 9:58p 3:49p 9:02p 7:33p 9:34p e o , y R
t th d g g Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union Cit
separate “purse” on the card). count Card or a valid card from another California transit provider, 4:00p ® 4:12p 3:47p 8:32p 8:48p 3:51p 11:02p 4:04p 9:54p 7:52p 9:54p . ' y ' y
DMV Disabled License Plate registration, DMV Disabled Parkin Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
BART EXCURSION FARE ) 9 ! 9 4:15p @ 4:27p 4:03p 8:52p 9:18p 4:06p 12:02a 4:19p 10:54p 8:12p 10:14p i
Placard printout, or proof of age (65 and older). 431p® 4:41p 4:17p 9:18p 9:48p 4:21p 4:34p 11:54p 8:32p 10:34p Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
1 . You can load Adult, Youth and Senior/RTC Clipper cards at many ' purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
BART's Excursion Fare allows you Walgreens locations, the VTA Downtown Customer Service Center 4:46p @ 4:57p 4:33p 9:48p | 10:18p 4:36p 4:49p 8:52p | 10:53p Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
to tour the BART system for up and VTA River Oaks administrative offices. In addition, you can add 5:01p@ >:13p 4:47p 10:18p 4:51p >:04p 9:13p 11:18p® works with a variety of employee transit
to three hours, if you enter and value to your card at any VTA light rail ticket vending machine, by 5:16p @ 5:29p 5:03p 11:18p 5:06p 5:19p 9:34p 11:38p® benefits providers, including Commuter
exit at the same station. To avoid visiting clippercard.com or by calling 877-878-8883. Please register 5:31p @ 5:45p 5:17p 5:21p 5:34p 9:54p 11:58p® Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
_ _ your Clipper ca_rd. For lost or stolen cards please contact Clipper 5:46p @ 5:59p 5:33p 5:36p 5:49p 10:14p 12:38303 To learn more about Clioper or to aet a
being charged the excursion fare Customer Service at 877-878-8883. PP 9
. 6:01p® 6:11p 5:47p 5:51p 6:04p 10:34p 1:17a® Clipper card:
if you enter the system and need
to leave before ridina a train. see Fares and schedules are subject to change. 6:16p @ 6:25p 6:03p 6:06p 6:19p 10:33p 2:10a® e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
) g ! 6:32p@® 6:43p 6:17p 6:21p 6:34p 11:18p® « Visit a nearby retailer:
a Station Agent' Holiday Schedule: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, 6:52p @ Bt 6:33p 6:36p 6:49p 11:38p® 4 .
7:27p @ 8:11p 7:03p 7:09p 7:32p 12:38a® 1625 McKee Road
7:53p @ 8:39p 7:21p 7:29p 7:52p 1:17a® S5an Jose, CA 95116
8:15p @ 9:11p 7:38p 7:50p 8:12p 2:10a® 408-251-0354
8:52p® 9:41p 7:58p 8:10p 8:33p Medex Drugs
9:17p®@ 10:11p 8:18p 8:32p 8:39p 405 E Santa Clara Street
9:53p@® 10:41p 8:38p 9:00p 9:53p San Jose, CA 95113
10:17p®@ 8:58p 9:30p 10:55p 408-292-8244
9:18p 10:03p 11:55p _
9:51p 11:03p VTA Downtown Customer Service Center
10:21p 12:033 55-A West Santa Clara Street
10:50p San Jose, CA 95113
408-321-2300
11:20p
11:50p

Walgreens #5454
1661 Mckee Road

Light Face = AM times  Bold Face = PM time

San Jose, CA 95116

@ Via Union 408-347-1404
@ Via Bascom
® To Santa Clara & 1st Walgreens #4372

780 E Santa Clara St
San Jose, CA 95112
408-287-0600

Walgreens #4372
780 E Santa Clara St
San Jose, CA 95112
408-287-0600

211

SF Bay

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised April 17, 2024



mailto:signcomments@bayareametro.gov
https://clippercard.com
https://clippercard.com
https://www.bart.gov
https://clippercard.com
https://bart.gov



Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		715878357.pdf






		Report created by: 

		Sean Lehane


		Organization: 

		





 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 2


		Passed manually: 0


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 1


		Passed: 29


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top


